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Nieuwbouw woning fam. Groot 22.781
PROJECTNR.STATUS DATUM

01-02-2024DEFINITIEF
TEK.NR.

22.781DO3000
SCHAAL

Type CH02K
ONDERWERP

1:100

VD
59,70 m2

VG2
Opp.: 14,43 m2

VG3
Opp.: 8,29 m2

VG4
Opp.: 9,14 m2

BG
81,38 m2

VG1
Opp.: 60,49 m2

Zonelijst

Verd.

Begane grond

Nr.

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

BVO

GO

Naam

Entree

Toilet

M.K.

Bijkeuken

Woonkamer

Keuken

BG

BG

Categorie

Verblijfsruimte

Toiletruimte

Verblijfsruimte

Verblijfsruimte

Verblijfsruimte

Toiletruimte

GO Gebruiksoppervlak

GO Gebruiksoppervlak

Functie

Woonfunctie

Woonfunctie

Woonfunctie

Woonfunctie

Opp.

8,60

1,25

0,35

9,44

32,04

27,90

96,15

81,38

257,12 m²
1e verdieping

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

BVO

Hal

Slaapkamer 1

Badkamer

Slaapkamer 2

Slaapkamer 3

Berging

BG

Verblijfsruimte

Verblijfsruimte

Verblijfsruimte

Verblijfsruimte

Verblijfsruimte

Verblijfsruimte

GO Gebruiksoppervlak Woonfunctie

5,59

17,31

5,28

10,19

11,05

5,18

96,15

1e verdiepingBegane grond Zonelijst
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